
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Christian STOFFELS
Balise 10
Circuit : H. Masters C (#1) 
Temps : 0:23:17 (8'37"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. COLG 2 1:22:31
2. ARDOC 4 1:25:02
3. ASUB 7 1:28:58

1. 166 00:04:20 550m 7'53"/km
2. 182 00:01:16 00:05:36 143m 8'51"/km
3. 219 00:01:05 00:06:41 153m 7'05"/km
4. 211 00:02:45 00:09:26 199m 13'49"/km
5. 207 00:01:43 00:11:09 120m 14'18"/km
6. 223 00:04:29 00:15:38 448m 10'00"/km
7. 229 00:00:58 00:16:36 158m 6'07"/km
8. 238 00:00:58 00:17:34 142m 6'48"/km
9. 236 00:00:32 00:18:06 78m 6'50"/km

10. 196 00:01:46 00:19:52 228m 7'45"/km
11. 247 00:00:54 00:20:46 93m 9'41"/km
12. 237 00:01:58 00:22:44 284m 6'55"/km
13. 999 00:00:33 00:23:17 81m 6'47"/km
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